mile of the amenities and services of Bovey Tracey which lies just to the east.  
The A38 Devon Expressway is within 3 miles and the popular and vast 

Manner of Sale  
The land/property is being offered on the open market with the invitation for bids 
in the region of £265,000 (Two Hundred & Sixty-Five Thousand Pounds). All bids 
submitted will be disclosed to existing bidders but no information regarding bidder. 
Bidders will be given the opportunity of revising their bids if exceeded by bids 
received from third parties. 

Status  
Bidders will be required to confirm their status when submitting offers and would